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MOULIN volne stojaca vana167,6x76,5 cm, s otvormi, nohy chrom, biela

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

B-89-110

1676 mm
765 mm
585 mm
228 |

Biela
Liatina
2 roky
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